
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

E-411. Exam Schedule

Fri, 06 Oct 18:45 — 20:20 TEST International Nuclear Cooperation  M16-905  Kosilov A.N., Kulikov E.G.
Mon, 11 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Radiation Protection of Nuclear Facilities  M16-160  Kosterev V.V.,

Ksenofontov A.I., Panin M.P., Demin V.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Nuclear Knowledge Management  M17-133, S13-105, S13-106  Kulikov E.G.,

Kosilov A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT International Nuclear Cooperation  M16-102, M16-103, M16-165  Kosilov A.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Computer technologies  M17-110  Tihomirov G.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Materials  M17-190  Kulikov E.G.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantites and Data in Nuclear Technologies  M17-190
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Active Methods of Nuclear Materials Control  S13-105, S13-106

 Romodanov V.L.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Materials  M17-190  Kulikov E.G.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Active Methods of Nuclear Materials Control  S13-105, S13-106

 Romodanov V.L.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer technologies  M17-110  Tihomirov G.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Nuclear Cooperation  M16-165  Kosilov A.N.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantites and Data in Nuclear Technologies  M17-190


